NVIDIA Spectrum SN2201 | Datasheet | 1
Specifications
 > 48 Ports of 10/100/1000Mb Base-T
 > 4 Ports of QSFP28 up to 100 GbE (up to
16 ports using breakout cables)
 > 1/10/25/40/50/100 GbE Speeds
 > Low Latency
 > Forward and Reverse Airflows

Safety/EMC CB, cTUVus, CE, CU, S_Mark, CE, FCC, VCCI, ICES, RCM, BSMI, KCC, CCC
RoHS RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
SKU Description
920-9N110-00F1-0C0
NVIDIA Spectrum-based 1GbT/100 GbE 1U Open Ethernet switch with Cumulus Linux, 48 RJ45 ports and 4
QSFP28 ports, Dual Power Supply (AC), x86 CPU, short depth, P2C airflow, and Rail kit.
920-9N110-00R1-0C0
NVIDIA Spectrum-based 1GbT/100 GbE 1U Open Ethernet switch with Cumulus Linux, 48 RJ45 ports and 4
QSFP28 ports, Dual Power Supply (AC), x86 CPU, short depth, C2P airflow, and Rail kit.
920-9N110-00F1-0N1
NVIDIA Spectrum-based 1GbT/100 GbE 1U Open Ethernet switch with ONIE, 48 RJ45 ports and 4
QSFP28 ports, Dual Power Supply (AC), x86 CPU, short depth, P2C airflow, and Rail kit.
920-9N110-00R1-0N1
NVIDIA Spectrum-based 1GbT/100 GbE 1U Open Ethernet switch with ONIE, 48 RJ45 ports and 4
QSFP28 ports, Dual Power Supply (AC), x86 CPU, short depth, C2P airflow, and Rail kit.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
SKU Description
930-9NRKT-00JS-000 NVIDIA Tool-less rack installation kit, 4-post rack, For SN2201 switch
930-9NFAN-00IV-000 NVIDIA Fan module, P2C Airflow, For SN2201 switch
930-9NFAN-00J9-000 NVIDIA Fan module, C2P Airflow, For SN2201 switch
930-9NPSU-00J9-000 NVIDIA Power-Supply Unit, 250W AC, P2C Airflow, For SN2201 switch, Power cord included
930-9NPSU-00JQ-000 NVIDIA Power-Supply Unit, 250W AC, C2P Airflow, For SN2201 switch, Power cord included